Bus

Regional Rail Service Re5

Direction
Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof

Meckenb. Bahnhof

Ravensburg, Bahnhof

Aulendorf Bahnhof

Bad Schussenried Bahnhof

Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof

Laupheim Westbahnhof

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

23:04
23:04
23:04
23:04
23:04
23:04

23:04

N
~=.Gunzhurg

gingen . MUnsingen Blaubeuren”
Ichenhausen
Er Seriden
:iurlanlng:erl :_- Hayingan Eninger{Donau) Vbhringen .' Th
Gammertingen R srkindhn Krurnbac
; NI Inger i ; {Schwab
h : £l lllertissen frctmang

Hettingen
| Weringenstadt }
: Riedlingen

.Slgmaringen
- g Bad Buchau
MMengen .
g™ Ead Saulgau
MeRkirch 1

Pfullendorf- “Bad Waldsee

_-II
5 g
o
Leutkirch
—inrAllgau

ch

ek shurg
Uberlingen g

Markdorf ;
e Wangen im  [shy im Allgau
KA .l

Kg_u_s[anz Friet

B Res

Eabenhausen

+
'-"lf.‘l"ll‘]] ingen

Ottobeuren
Cbergi
Altusried

Kempren”
{Allgan)

/A9 @ OpenSireeiMap oontrilbeto'rS' :

Sl
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-1957604040
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-1957604040
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-1957604040

Direction Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof
8 stops Monday 00:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:18
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 00:18
Laupheim Westbahnhof

Thursday 00:18
Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof

Friday 00:18
Bad Schussenried Bahnhof
Aulendorf Bahnhof Saturday 00:18
Ravensburg, Bahnhof Sunday 00:18
Meckenb. Bahnhof

Route info
Friedrichsh. Stadtbahnhof Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

Re5 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Friedrichshafen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-1957604040

